
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S124CD-00900 R1329574

023.76

WARM SPRINGS BUSINESS CENTER, LOT 9, ACRES 4.28

                   
                 
           
                        
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TUALATIN
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-CITY OF TUALATIN
BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

1,609.561,609.56

875.35875.35

28,396.0828,396.08

81.9681.96

$30,962.95$30,962.95

12,796.7912,796.79

549.80549.80

398.97398.97

8,680.698,680.69

12,899.8112,899.81

0.000.00

512.24512.24

546.39546.39

2,561.182,561.18

3,642.573,642.57

$42,588.44$42,588.44

1,163.341,163.34

1,363.121,363.12

8,321.568,321.56

697.78697.78

403.53403.53

2,252.132,252.13

$14,201.46$14,201.46

$87,752.85$87,752.85

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

3,260,210 3,260,210

2,348,850 2,348,850

5,609,060 5,609,060

5,525,740 5,525,740

3,344,100 3,344,100

2,848,490 2,848,490

6,192,590 6,192,590

5,691,510 5,691,510

$82,125.17$82,125.17 $87,752.85$87,752.85

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $85,120.26$85,120.26

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

2,632.59
1,170.04

NONE

$85,120.26
$57,331.86
$29,250.95

R1329574

SITUS: 7565 SW MOHAWK ST,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$85,120.26
$57,331.86
$29,250.95

                   
                 
           
                        
                 

SITUS: 7565 SW MOHAWK ST,




